Tel. + 46 (0)31-711 93 00   I   e-mail: info@kacab.se   I   www.krympslang.nu   I   www.buntband.nu   I   www.kacab.se
S
IL
IC
O
N
E
 C

Insulation of the internal wiring of electrical motors.
COLOUR OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER: Add the required
colour to the end of the part number.
SILICONE GLASS TUBING
VIDAFLEX S550
PART NUMBER NOMINAL INTERNAL DIA. (mm) NOMINAL WALL THICKNESS (mm²) REEL SIZE (m)
REELS
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 1.0 1.0 0.8 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 2.0 2.0 0.8 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 3.0 3.0 0.8 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 4.0 4.0 0.8 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 5.0 5.0 0.8 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 6.0 6.0 0.8 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 7.0 7.0 0.8 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 8.0 8.0 0.8 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 9.0 9.0 0.9 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 10.0 10.0 0.9 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 12.0 12.0 0.9 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 14.0 14.0 0.9 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 16.0 16.0 0.9 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 18.0 18.0 0.9 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 20.0 20.0 0.9 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 22.0 22.0 0.9 100
VIDAFLEX S550 UL 25.0 25.0 0.9 100
SPECIFICATION:
MATERIAL:   MATERIAL: Glass braided sleeving with silicone rubber coating
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:  -60°C to +180°C
INTERMITTENT TEMPERATURE:  250°C
DIALECTRIC STRENGTH:  4.0 kV
THERMAL CLASS:   180 (Class H) according to IEC 60085
RESISTANCE TO CHEMICALS:  Oils, weak acids, liquid fuels, ozone ultraviolet radiation & water
STANDARDS:   IEC 684-3 402, UL recognized E154100 (M), ASTM D-372 Type 5, NEMA
  VS-1 grade C1. UL rating 600V. RoHS compliant.
STANDARD COLOUR:   Black
Other colours are available on request; minimum quantities apply; please contact us for more information.
BLACK RED OXIDE
Other lengths are available on request, please contact us for more information.